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Department of Emergency Services 

                                                       Business Emergency Phone Contact Information 

 

Name of Business:  

 

Township or Borough Location of Business:  

 

Street Address:  

 

Daytime Business Phone:  

 

 

Emergency Phone Contacts 

 

           Name    Home Phone  Cell Phone  Other Phone 

 

1.  

 

2.  

 

3.  

 

4.  

 

5.  

 

6.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
                                                                                         Please Print Clearly 

        Please send the information to the Department of Emergency Services to the attention of the Data Entry Department 

        At the address below or fax number 


